

Misc Appeal - 20/2020 (03 of 2020)

11-12-2023

Today is fixed for appearance . Parties take no steps today .

LCR not yet been received .

The case is adjourned today for ends of justice .

Call for LCR from concern court below at once .

To 15-02-2024 for LCR and hearing the appeal .

D/C by me

Addl. District Judge,
1st Court, Purulia

Addl. District Judge,
1st Court, Purulia