

Misc. Appeal -20/2020 (03 of 2020)

03-01-2026

Today is fixed for hearing the appeal .

Parties take no step today.

The case is adjourned today for ends of justice .

To **13-03-2026** for hearing of the appeal .

D/C by me

Addl. District Judge,
1st Court, Purulia

Addl. District Judge,
1st Court, Purulia